
SIVANANDA CENTENARY BOYS’SCHOOL 
(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi) 

Chidananda Vihar, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar, Odisha-751030 

Holidays, Examinations & PTM Schedule for the Academic Year 2024-2025 
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 Holidays 

 Observations & Events Days 

 Examination Days 

 Parent- Teacher Meeting Days 

 

 

 

Holidays  
April  1 Monday Utkal Diwas 

April  11 Thursday Id ul Fitr 

April  17 Wednesday Ram Navami 

May 01-Jun 17 Wed-Mon Summer Vacation* 

July 15 Monday Bahuda Yatra 

July 17 Wednesday Muharram 

August 19 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

August 26 Monday Janmastami 

September 16 Monday Muhammad Jayanti 

October 02 Wednesday Mahalaya & Gandhi Jayanti 

Oct 09-Oct-17 Wed-Thu Dussehra Break 

October 31 Thursday Kali puja 

November 01 Friday Diwali 

November 15 Friday Rhasa Purnima 

November 23 Saturday Prathamastami 

Dec 24-Jan 1 Tue-Wed Winter Break 

January 09 Thursday  Sambar Dashami 

January 14 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 

February 26 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 

March 14 Friday  Dola Purnima 

   March 15    Saturday    Holi 

   March 31    Monday    Id ul Fitr 

Observations & Events 
Jun 21  Friday  Intn’l Yoga Diwas 

Jun 30 Sunday 
School Foundation Day-Annual 

Function 

Jul 21 Sunday Guru Purnima-Pada Puja 

Jul 29 Monday 
Swami Sivananda ji’s 

Mahasamadhi Diwas 

Aug 10 Saturday Art &Craft Exhibition 

Aug-15 Thursday Independence Day 

Aug-31 Saturday 
Swami Chidananda ji’s 

Mahasamadhi Diwas 

Sep-05 Thursday Teachers’ Day 

Sep-08 Sunday Swami Sivananda Jayanti 

Sep-24 Tuesday Swami Chidananda Jayanti 

Oct-30 Wednesday Science & Math Exhibition 

Nov-09 Saturday Book Fair/Literary Fest 

Nov-14 Thursday Children’s day-Bal Mela 

Nov-26 Tuesday Career Counselling (IX-XII) 

Dec-16 Monday 
Educational Excursion & Picnic 

(VI TO VIII) 

Dec 19-21 Thu-Sat Annual Sports 

Dec-23 Monday 
Educational Excursion & Picnic 

(IX to XII) 

Jan-23 Thursday Netaji Jayanti 

Jan-26 Sunday Republic Day 

Feb-02 Sunday Vasant Panchami 

Feb-10 Monday Blessings ceremony for XII 

Examinations Schedule 
Examination Date Class 

PT - I 22/07/24 to 25 /07 24 VI - XII 

Half yearly 27/09/24 to 08/10/24 VI - XII 

PT - II 09/12/24 to 12/12/24 VI – IX & XI 

Pre Board - I 09/12/24 to 14/12/24 X & XII 

Pre Board - II 03/01/25 to 13/01/25 X & XII 

Pre Board - III 03/02/25 to 08/02/25 X & XII 

Annual 17/03/25 to 29/03/25 VI – IX & XI 

Parent-Teacher Meeting 

Date Class Regarding 

10/08/2024  VI to XII  PT-I result 

09/11/2024  VI to XII  Half yearly result 

11/04/2025 VI to IX, XI Annual Result 

* All dates are tentative & subject to change. 


